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Term 2 (201315)

2013 Jan
2013 Jan
2013 Feb
2013 May
2013 May

Term 3 (201345)

2013 May
2013 May
2013 Jun
2013 Aug
2013 Aug

Term 1 (201375)

2013 Sep
2013
2013
2013 Nov

14

25

18

27

31

14

24

15

16

13

20

27

Monday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Thursday

Monday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Term 2 begins
HECS-HELP payment date for Term 2

Applications close for STUDY LINK Term 2

Census Date for Term 2

Deadline for applications for automatic withdrawal from
Term 2 subjects and to apply for leave of absence

Deadline for students who cancel their Term 2
enrolment to receive a refund of their fees

Applications open for STUDY LINK Term 3

Term 2 ends

Closing date for applications for Term 3 2013

Term 3 begins
HECS-HELP payment date for Term 3

Applications close for STUDY LINK Term 3

Census Date for Term 3

Deadline for applications for automatic withdrawal from
Term 3 subjects and to apply for leave of absence
Deadline for students who cancel their Term 3
enrolment to receive a refund of their fees

Applications open for STUDY LINK Term 1

Closing date for applications for Term 1 2013

Term 3 ends

Term 1 begins

HECS-HELP payment date for Term 1

Applications close for STUDY LINK Term 1

Census Date for Term 1

Deadline for applications for automatic withdrawal from
Term 1 subjects and to apply for leave of absence
Deadline for students who cancel their Term 1
enrolment to receive a refund of their fees

Applications open for STUDY LINK Term 2
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2013 Dec 20 Friday Closing date for applications for Term 2 2014

2013 Dec 20 Friday Term 1 ends



