PRINCIPAL DATES FOR 2013 INTERNATIONAL OPERATIONS

Issued: 24 August 2012 Page 1 of 2

Term 2	(201315)			
2013	Jan	14	Monday	Term 2 begins
2013	Jan	25	Friday	HECS-HELP payment date for Term 2
2013	Feb	1	Friday	Applications close for STUDY LINK Term 2
		8	Friday	Census Date for Term 2 Deadline for applications for automatic withdrawal from Term 2 subjects and to apply for leave of absence Deadline for students who cancel their Term 2 enrolment to receive a refund of their fees
		18	Monday	Applications open for STUDY LINK Term 3
2013	May	3	Friday	Term 2 ends
2013	May	9	Thursday	Closing date for applications for Term 3 2013
Term 3	(201345)			
2013	May	27	Monday	Term 3 begins
2013	May	31	Friday	HECS-HELP payment date for Term 3
2013	Jun	7	Friday	Applications close for STUDY LINK Term 3
		14	Friday	Census Date for Term 3 Deadline for applications for automatic withdrawal from Term 3 subjects and to apply for leave of absence Deadline for students who cancel their Term 3 enrolment to receive a refund of their fees
		24	Monday	Applications open for STUDY LINK Term 1
2013	Aug	15	Thursday	Closing date for applications for Term 1 2013
2013	Aug	16	Friday	Term 3 ends
Term 1	(201375)			
2013	Sep	2	Monday	Term 1 begins
2013		13	Friday	HECS-HELP payment date for Term 1
		20	Friday	Applications close for STUDY LINK Term 1
2013		27	Friday	Census Date for Term 1 Deadline for applications for automatic withdrawal from Term 1 subjects and to apply for leave of absence Deadline for students who cancel their Term 1 enrolment to receive a refund of their fees
2013	Nov	4	Monday	Applications open for STUDY LINK Term 2

PRINCIPAL DATES FOR 2013 INTERNATIONAL OPERATIONS

Issued: 24 August 2012 Page 2 of 2

2013	Dec	20	Friday	Closing date for applications for Term 2 2014
2013	Dec	20	Friday	Term 1 ends